ATB 2023 Catalog – www.truckbox.com
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2023 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 11
TP - Trail Pro-Pak – Trailers - Aluminum
    Note: Measurements and weight may vary and will change with trailer design and added options.
No. Model Number
Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Dim.
A
Dim.
B
Dim.
C
Axles
(lbs.)
Wheel
Base C/C
Tire
(size)
Drawers
(Optional)
Weight
 (lb.)
1. A-TP50C-304858S-S 1/8” - 3/16  30 48 58 45 67 94 C-T750 64 145/12 No 345
2. A-TP50C-364858S-S 1/8” - 3/16  36 48 58 52 67 94 C-T750 64 145/12 No 362
3. A-TP50E-366065S-S 1/8” - 3/16  36 60 65 54 77 112 E-T1250 68 225/75-15 No 410
4. A-TP50H-367265S-S 1/8” - 3/16  36 72 65 54 77 124 H-T2000 68 225/75-15 No 440
5. A-TP50H-368465S-S 1/8” - 3/16  36 84 65 54 77 136 H-T2000 68 225/75-15 No 490
6. A-TP50J-429665S-S 1/8” - 3/16  42 96 65 60 77 148 J-T2500 68 225/75-15 No 560
7. A-TP51H-367265S-S 1/8” - 3/16  36 72 65 54 77 126 H-T2000 68 225/75-15 Back 492
8. A-TP51J-429665S-S 1/8” - 3/16  42 96 65 60 77 150 J-T2500 68 225/75-15 Back 615
9. A-TP55E-368465S-S 1/8” - 3/16  36 84 65 54 77 138 H-T2000 68 225/75-15 3-Back/Sides 614
10. A-TP55J-429665S-S 1/8” - 3/16  42 96 65 60 77 150 J-T2500 68 225/75-15 3-Back/Sides 745
    Note: Trailers are available in different configuration and custom sizes; call the factory for different sizes and options.
Trailers are heavy duty and offer a great way to transfer your personal
belongings, hunting gear, tools and many other products you need to take
with you to a jog site, hunting or camping trip or adventure. Trailers are
available in different sizes and can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN
TRUCKBOXES trailers are designed and built to a quality you respect.
Description
• An engineered aluminum construction
• Fully seam welded on all seams and corners
• Stainless steel continuous hinge on full length of lid
• Top open lid with gas springs
• Lockable stainless-steel latch with smooth rotary action
• Adjustable full-length lock striker for positive weather seal
• Optional top rack – with tie down holes: RSM Series
• LED lights
• Torflex axles with aluminum wheels
• Drawer storage compartment for tools and gear organization on
   larger models.
•  Heavy duty slides for easy pull out
No. Axel Size Model
1. 250 A
2. 500 B
3. 750 C
4. 1000 D
5. 1250 E
6. 1500 F
7. 1750 G
8. 2000 H
9. 2250 I
10. 2500 J
A-TP51H-367265S-S
A-RSM61 Rails - Top Mount